FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

| BENZING -

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil: 00001 749869

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

imbarcati:

17.06.22 15:09

17.06.22 15:09:26 +000 Ceas BENZING

16.06.22 15:10
009

Loc lansare

Data Tansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Morosan I Dumitru

20.06.22 18:15:08 GPS
20.06.22 18:15:08 +000

004225
033955
08685
08700
033983
08665
08677
961996
08669

:26 GPS Ceas Atomic
:11 GPS+03h
Por. sositi : 009

Nr.inel |[Sosire Nr.
Senzor Data Ora Ant
DAOFB955|18.06 08:05:24.4] 01
DAOFB92B|18.06 08:12:53.0]| 01
DAOFB9ED|18.06 08:22:08.0] 01
DAOFB86E|18.06 08:30:34.9| 01
DAOFB8D9|18.06 08:52:26.7]| 01
DAOFB8E6|18.06 08:56:40.9] 01
DAOFB8DB|18.06 09:03:44.6]| 01
DAOFB9F2|18.06 09:18:48.6]| 01
DAOFB8C5|18.06 09:35:27.5]| 01

Por.

Nr.

crt

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
Semnaturi

,, ; Pl
GRiGIVESL N (47

Rotc(/

(

P\ A2

Crescator

e

[

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

041749 Serie ceas

Versiune SW

Antena Club
01:38212122

====>>

Ant.:

RO-04".32 Cod

BENZI

concurs

N G

BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Express

Autorizare

G 2

e —F— 3]

218800
90001C41



